
Place Name Time Race Number

1 Giorgio Romano 28.18 355

2 Megan Gallagher 32.28 200

3 Connor Newble 33.54 457

4 Peter Gray 34.23 551

5 Michael Barker 34.38 251

6 Adrian Tonkin 35.39 465

7 Kia King 35.53 205

8 Lucas Rocha Venosa 36.39 369

9 Jason Diederich 37.00 456

10 Ian Pollock 37.21 467

11 Lachlan Nicolson 37.45 460

12 Nigel Doyle 37.51 458

13 John Papple 37.56 567

14 Amy Kirke 37.57 204

15 Moira Wigley 37.59 500

16 Dale Berk 38.00 461

17 John Thyne 38.05 552

18 Chris Collins 38.08 359

19 Paul Gibson 38.09 654

20 David Loewensteiner 38.15 464

21 Daniel Gerlach 38.44 365

22 Matt King 38.49 253

23 Jason Hamilton 39.35 352

24 Louise Hardy 40.11 402

25 Dana Carroll 40.16 100

26 Jessica Symons 41.36 308

27 Chris Tagg 42.24 562

28 Evan Broadway 42.36 366

29 Cath Hood 42.54 311

30 Pippa Featherston 43.26 302

31 Sarah McEachern 43.37 305

32 George Danicic (Fun) 43.47 901

33 James Geddes 44.07 555

34 Laura McGrane 44.16 201

35 Josh Mitchener 44.19 250

36 Jody Stephenson 44.20 400

37 Graeme Parsons 44.51 653

38 Alister Aykens 44.58 358

39 Jennifer Turner (FUN) 45.01 906

40 Lauren Denney 45.04 310

41 Jayna Gordon 45.10 503

42 Charles Douglas 45.10 652

43 Gary Wall 45.22 560

44 Dave Howie 45.54 451

45 Ray Hall 46.25 563
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46 Jane Hardy 46.35 505

47 Cameron Hay 46.38 462

48 Brian Gallagher 46.41 650

49 Aaron Trenfield 46.52 454

50 Tamara Stenhouse 47.00 507

51 Nicki Sexton-Rutherford 47.09 506

52 Wayne McMahon 47.14 566

53 Michael Spry 47.46 455

54 Marissa Trevor 48.11 309

55 Daniel Trotter 48.15 364

56 Elizabeth Oliver 48.17 403

57 Jonathan Dow 48.17 357

58 Chris Monahan 48.23 354

59 Korgan Hucent 48.29 450

60 Matt Kelly 48.53 466

61 Lindsay Green 48.54 360

62 Ruth Roberts 48.56 303

63 Tatiane Kelly (FUN) 49.03 907

64 Noelene Armstrong 49.04 300

65 Helen Gould 49.16 600

66 David Hancock 49.22 656

67 Toby Hulf 49.23 469

68 Glen Evans 49.30 351

69 Kate Paynter 50.24 401

70 Dick Williams 50.25 655

71 Hamish Beddeley 50.41 367

72 Hollie Goodall 50.42 405

73 Corinne Fabian 50.42 603

74 Geoff Cronin (Fun) 50.43 904

75 Andrew Hynd 50.44 452

76 Tristan Cook 50.47 361

77 Craig Rachow 51.02 356

78 John Hunter 51.16 557

79 Dan Daly 51.31 363

80 Aaron Lonergan 51.43 353

81 Ross Cummins 51.57 561

82 Craig Sheridan 52.07 550

83 Sinead Olivetta 53.15 306

84 Susanne Carroll 53.15 404

85 David Totham 53.25 559

86 Leslie Leong 53.27 254

87 Brendan Knox 53.29 453

88 Diane Naiper 53.41 501

89 John Rogers 53.56 564

90 Andrew Jewell 54.45 463

91 Luis Silva 54.56 468

92 Marg Black 55.16 601

93 Keith Jhowry 55.49 553



94 Craig McDonald (FUN) 56.29 903

95 Jake Symes 56.45 252

96 Helen Prichard 57.38 406

97 Kate Robertson 57.40 304

98 Elliott Debnan 58.18 368

99 Rena Walker 58.19 504

100 Phil Toonson (FUN) 58.28 905

101 Michael Wadrop 58.55 558

102 Sophie Wilson 58.57 301

103 Lucas Hayden 59.02 362

104 Owen Beaton 59.12 751

105 Glenn Grant 59.23 556

106 Danny Rutherford 1.01.11 565

107 David Taylor 1.03.10 459

108 Robert Magin 1.03.46 750

109 Dragos Maxim (Fun) 1.08.36 350

110 Jude Murdock 1.08.37 602
Courtney Bounds DNS

Alice Wade DNS



Place Name Time Race Number

1 Megan Gallagher 32.28 200

2 Kia King 35.53 205

3 Amy Kirke 37.57 204

4 Moira Wigley 37.59 500

5 Louise Hardy 40.11 402

6 Dana Carroll 40.16 100

7 Jessica Symons 41.36 308

8 Cath Hood 42.54 311

9 Pippa Featherston 43.26 302

10 Sarah McEachern 43.37 305

11 Laura McGrane 44.16 201

12 Jody Stephenson 44.20 400

13 Lauren Denney 45.04 310

14 Jayna Gordon 45.10 503

15 Jane Hardy 46.35 505

16 Tamara Stenhouse 47.00 507

17 Nicki Sexton-Rutherford 47.09 506

18 Marissa Trevor 48.11 309

19 Elizabeth Oliver 48.17 403

20 Ruth Roberts 48.56 303

21 Tatiane Kelly (FUN) 49.03 907

22 Noelene Armstrong 49.04 300

23 Helen Gould 49.16 600

24 Kate Paynter 50.24 401

25 Hollie Goodall 50.42 405

26 Corinne Fabian 50.42 603

27 Jennifer Turner (FUN) 45.01 906

28 Sinead Olivetta 53.15 306

29 Susanne Carroll 53.15 404

30 Diane Naiper 53.41 501

31 Marg Black 55.16 601
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36 Jude Murdock 1.08.37 602
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Alice Wade DNS

Long course FEMALE Results



Place Name Time Race Number

1 Giorgio Romano 28.18 355

2 Connor Newble 33.54 457

3 Peter Gray 34.23 551

4 Michael Barker 34.38 251

5 Adrian Tonkin 35.39 465

6 Lucas Rocha Venosa 36.39 369

7 Jason Diederich 37.00 456

8 Ian Pollock 37.21 467

9 Lachlan Nicolson 37.45 460

10 Nigel Doyle 37.51 458

11 John Papple 37.56 567

12 Dale Berk 38.00 461

13 John Thyne 38.05 552

14 Chris Collins 38.08 359

15 Paul Gibson 38.09 654

16 David Loewensteiner 38.15 464

17 Daniel Gerlach 38.44 365

18 Matt King 38.49 253

19 Jason Hamilton 39.35 352

20 Chris Tagg 42.24 562

21 Evan Broadway 42.36 366

22 George Danicic (Fun) 43.47 901

23 James Geddes 44.07 555

24 Josh Mitchener 44.19 250

25 Graeme Parsons 44.51 653

26 Alister Aykens 44.58 358

27 Charles Douglas 45.10 652

28 Gary Wall 45.22 560

29 Dave Howie 45.54 451

30 Ray Hall 46.25 563

31 Cameron Hay 46.38 462

32 Brian Gallagher 46.41 650

33 Aaron Trenfield 46.52 454

34 Wayne McMahon 47.14 566

35 Michael Spry 47.46 455

36 Daniel Trotter 48.15 364

37 Jonathan Dow 48.17 357

38 Chris Monahan 48.23 354

39 Korgan Hucent 48.29 450

40 Matt Kelly 48.53 466

41 Lindsay Green 48.54 360

42 David Hancock 49.22 656

43 Toby Hulf 49.23 469

44 Glen Evans 49.30 351

45 Dick Williams 50.25 655

Long course MALE Results



46 Hamish Beddeley 50.41 367

47 Geoff Cronin (Fun) 50.43 904

48 Andrew Hynd 50.44 452

49 Tristan Cook 50.47 361

50 Craig Rachow 51.02 356

51 John Hunter 51.16 557

52 Dan Daly 51.31 363

53 Aaron Lonergan 51.43 353

54 Ross Cummins 51.57 561

55 Craig Sheridan 52.07 550

56 David Totham 53.25 559

57 Leslie Leong 53.27 254

58 Brendan Knox 53.29 453

59 John Rogers 53.56 564

60 Andrew Jewell 54.45 463

61 Luis Silva 54.56 468

62 Keith Jhowry 55.49 553

63 Craig McDonald (Fun) 56.29 903

64 Jake Symes 56.45 252

65 Elliott Debnan 58.18 368

66 Phil Toonson (Fun) 58.28 905

67 Michael Wadrop 58.55 558

68 Lucas Hayden 59.02 362

69 Owen Beaton 59.12 751

70 Glenn Grant 59.23 556

71 Danny Rutherford 1.01.11 565

72 David Taylor 1.03.10 459

73 Robert Magin 1.03.46 750

74 Dragos Maxim (Fun) 1.08.36 350



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

100 Dana Carroll 40.16 1

Long Course FEMALE 13-19



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

200 Megan Gallagher 32.28 1

205 Kia King 35.53 2

204 Amy Kirke 37.57 3

201 Laura McGrane 44.16 4

202 Courtney Bounds DNS

203 Alice Wade DNS

Long Course FEMALE 20-29



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

251 Michael Barker 34.38 1

253 Matt King 38.49 2

250 Josh Mitchener 44.19 3

254 Leslie Leong 53.27 4

252 Jake Symes 56.45 5

Long Course MALE 20-29



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

308 Jessica Symons 41.36 1

311 Cath Hood 42.54 2

302 Pippa Featherston 43.26 3

305 Sarah McEachern 43.37 4

310 Lauren Denney 45.04 5

309 Marissa Trevor 48.11 6

303 Ruth Roberts 48.56 7

300 Noelene Armstrong 49.04 8

306 Sinead Olivetta 53.15 9

304 Kate Robertson 57.40 10

301 Sophie Wilson 58.57 11

Long Course FEMALE 30-39



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

355 Giorgio Romano 28.18 1

369 Lucas Rocha Venosa 36.39 2

359 Chris Collins 38.08 3

365 Daniel Gerlach 38.44 4

352 Jason Hamilton 39.35 5

366 Evan Broadway 42.36 6

358 Alister Aykens 44.58 7

364 Daniel Trotter 48.15 8

357 Jonathan Dow 48.17 9

354 Chris Monahan 48.23 10

360 Lindsay Green 48.54 11

351 Glen Evans 49.30 12

367 Hamish Beddeley 50.41 13

361 Tristan Cook 50.47 14

356 Craig Rachow 51.02 15

363 Dan Daly 51.31 16

353 Aaron Lonergan 51.43 17

368 Elliott Debnan 58.18 18

362 Lucas Hayden 59.02 19

Long Course MALE 30-39



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

402 Louise Hardy 40.11 1

400 Jody Stephenson 44.20 2

403 Elizabeth Oliver 48.17 3

401 Kate Paynter 50.24 4

405 Hollie Goodall 50.42 5

404 Susanne Carroll 53.15 6

406 Helen Prichard 57.38 7

Long Course FEMALE 40-49



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

457 Connor Newble 33.54 1

465 Adrian Tonkin 35.39 2

456 Jason Diederich 37.00 3

467 Ian Pollock 37.21 4

460 Lachlan Nicolson 37.45 5

458 Nigel Doyle 37.51 6

461 Dale Berk 38.00 7

464 David Loewensteiner 38.15 8

451 Dave Howie 45.54 9

462 Cameron Hay 46.38 10

454 Aaron Trenfield 46.52 11

455 Michael Spry 47.46 12

450 Korgan Hucent 48.29 13

466 Matt Kelly 48.53 14

469 Toby Hulf 49.23 15

452 Andrew Hynd 50.44 16

453 Brendan Knox 53.29 17

463 Andrew Jewell 54.45 18

468 Luis Silva 54.56 19

459 David Taylor 1.03.10 20

Long Course MALE 40-49



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

500 Moira Wigley 37.59 1

503 Jayna Gordon 45.10 2

505 Jane Hardy 46.35 3

507 Tamara Stenhouse 47.00 4

506 Nicki Sexton-Rutherford 47.09 5

501 Diane Naiper 53.41 6

504 Rena Walker 58.19 7

Long Course FEMALE 50-59



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

551 Peter Gray 34.23 1

567 John Papple 37.56 2

552 John Thyne 38.05 3

562 Chris Tagg 42.24 4

555 James Geddes 44.07 5

560 Gary Wall 45.22 6

563 Ray Hall 46.25 7

566 Wayne McMahon 47.14 8

557 John Hunter 51.16 9

561 Ross Cummins 51.57 10

550 Craig Sheridan 52.07 11

559 David Totham 53.25 12

564 John Rogers 53.56 13

553 Keith Jhowry 55.49 14

558 Michael Wadrop 58.55 15

556 Glenn Grant 59.23 16

565 Danny Rutherford 1.01.11 17

Long Course MALE 50-59



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

600 Helen Gould 49.16 1

603 Corinne Fabian 50.42 2

601 Marg Black 55.16 3

602 Jude Murdock 1.08.37 4

Long Course FEMALE 60+



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

654 Paul Gibson 38.09 1

653 Graeme Parsons 44.51 2

652 Charles Douglas 45.10 3

650 Brian Gallagher 46.41 4

656 David Hancock 49.22 5

655 Dick Williams 50.25 6

Long Course MALE 60-69



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

751 Owen Beaton 59.12 1

750 Robert Magin 1.03.46 2

Long Course MALE 70+



RACE NUMBER NAME TIME Place

901 George Danicic 43.47 1

906 Jennifer Turner 45.01 2

907 Tatiane Kelly 49.03 3

904 Geoff Cronin 50.43 4

903 Craig McDonald 56.29 5

905 Phil Toonson 58.28 6

350 Dragos Maxim 1.08.36 7

Long Course FUN


